
FECHA

1 ARDILA LUIS HEBERT MARZO 2/25 SEPT. 14 DE 2025

2 PULGARIN LUIS E. MARZO 9 /25 SEPT.7 DE 2025

3 BARRERA MARCOLINO MARZO 16 /25

4 PEDRAZA HÉCTOR MARZO 23 /25

5 VELANDIA JAVIER MARZO 30/25 OCT.5 DE 2025

6 MARQUEZ ORLANDO ABRIL 6/25 SEPT.21 DE 2025

7 TORRES PABLO GILBERTO MAYO 18 /25 OCT. 26 DE 2025

8 CHARRY HENRY JUNIO 1/25 OCT.19 DE 2025

9 GONZALEZ G. EDUARDO junio8/2025

10 CARRILLO ORLANDO junio 6/2025

11 TORRES ARMANDO julio 13/2025

12 ALVARADO HERMES julio 20/2026

13 FERNÁNDEZ JAVIER Julio 27/25

14 RIVERA ALBERTO AGOSTO 3 2025

15 DURÁN GUILLERMO AGOSTO 10 DE 20205

16 DÍAZ WILFRAN AGOSTO 17 DE 2025

17 DUARTE WILLIAM AGOSTO 24 DE 2025

18 TASCON OSCAR AGOSTO 31 DE 2025

19 REINA MELQUISEDEC SEPT 28 DE 2025

20 RODRÍGUEZ RICARDO OCTUBRE 12 DE 2025

21 DIMIAN JOSE EDGARD

22 GONZALEZ NOBILE

23 MARÍN DUBERNEY

FECHA

1 MARÍN DUBERNEY

2 GONZALEZ NOBILE

3 DIMIAN JOSE EDGARD

4 RODRÍGUEZ RICARDO

5 REINA MELQUISEDEC

6 TASCON OSCAR

7 DUARTE WILLIAM

8 DÍAZ WILFRAN

9 DURÁN GUILLERMO

10 RIVERA ALBERTO

11 FERNÁNDEZ JAVIER

12 ALVARADO HERMES

13 TORRES ARMANDO

14 CARRILLO ORLANDO

15 GONZALEZ G. EDUARDO

16 CHARRY HENRY

17 TORRES PABLO GILBERTO

18 MARQUEZ ORLANDO

19 VELANDIA JAVIER

20 PEDRAZA HÉCTOR

21 BARRERA MARCOLINO

22 PULGARIN LUIS E.

23 ARDILA LUIS HEBERT

TURNOS PARA CONDUCTOR ELEGIDO
2025

TURNOS PARA CONDUCTOR ELEGIDO

2026
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